Water Vapor

10.

11.

12.

13.

Pronoun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Preposition

Adjective

Verb

Verb

Article

Plural Noun

Preposition

Conjunction

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Water Vapor

Do you know how clouds form? form when cool air mixes with water vapor. Water vapor isa
that forms when water from oceans, rivers, and evaporates. Water

vapor aso from water plantsand in soil. The amount of water

vapor the air can hold depends on how hot or cold the air is. Warmer air more water vapor than

cooler air. When warm air it cools. cooled water vapor changesinto aliquid and

mixed with dust in the air. Then water droplets are formed. There are millions of water dropletsin acloud. There

are also many kinds of . The type of cloud formed depends the weather

height at which the water vapor condenses. A cloud that is close to the ground is called fog.

What's your favorite type of cloud?
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